
Same stocks, same liquidity – just smaller.

Eurex introduces Mini Single Stock Options (Mini SSOs) on leading European
equities, enabling investors to optimize capital allocations, fine-tune risk 
management strategies, and access high-priced stocks with lower notional 
exposure. These contracts offer the same underlying, transparency, and liquidity
as standard options - just with a smaller multiplier for greater flexibility.

PRECISION MEETS FLEXIBILITY 

European equity markets feature many high-priced shares, making traditional 
option contracts capital-intensive for investors. Mini SSOs address this challenge
by offering a smaller contract size while maintaining the same transparency 
and liquidity as standard options. With a reduced multiplier, these instruments
enable more precise position sizing, improved capital efficiency, and tactical risk
management strategies.

Available on leading European equities such as ASML, Rheinmetall, Hermès, and
other high-priced names, Mini SSOs provide an accessible way to trade without
compromising on market depth or execution quality. Combined with Eurex’s robust
T7 trading architecture and broad member network, these contracts deliver 
the flexibility and efficiency modern investors demand.

What are the key benefits?

Lower notional exposure
Trade options on high-priced European shares 
such as Rheinmetall or Hermès with significantly 
reduced notional exposure per contract.

Enhanced capital efficiency
Ideal for fine-tuning risk management 
or implementing tactical strategies on high-
priced stocks, Mini SSOs enable precise 
position sizing.

Same underlying, smaller multiplier
Benefit from the same transparency and 
liquidity as standard options, but with a fraction 
of the contract size.

Mini Single Stock Options 



Contract specifications

Exercise 
style             

American

American

American

American

American

American

American

American

American

American

American

American

American

American

American

Name 

Hermes International SCA (mini)

Rheinmetall AG (mini)

Swiss Life Holding AG (mini)

ASML Holding NV (mini)

Swissquote Group Holding SA (mini)

Muenchener Rueck (mini)

LVMH (mini)

ASM International NV (mini)

MTU Aero Engines AG (mini)

L’Oreal SA (mini)

Givaudan SA (mini)

VAT Group AG (mini)

Safran SA (mini)

Kering SA (mini)

EssilorLuxottica SA (mini)

Bloomberg 
code 

RMS FP Equity <OMON>

RHM GY Equity <OMON>

SLHN SW Equity <OMON>

ASML NA Equity <OMON>

SQN SW Equity <OMON>

MUV2 GY Equity <OMON>

MC FP Equity <OMON>

ASM NA Equity <OMON>

MTX GY Equity <OMON>

OR FP Equity <OMON>

GIVN SW Equity <OMON>

VACN SW Equity <OMON>

SAF FP Equity <OMON>

KER FP Equity <OMON>

EL FP Equity <OMON>

Underlying 
ISIN 

FR0000052292

DE0007030009

CH0014852781

NL0010273215

CH0010675863

DE0008430026

FR0000121014

NL0000334118

DE000A0D9PT0

FR0000120321

CH0010645932

CH0311864901

FR0000073272

FR0000121485

FR0000121667

Currency

EUR

EUR

CHF

EUR

CHF

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

CHF

CHF

EUR

EUR

EUR

Spot
price*

2,081

1,938

855

823

545

546

526

508

387

368

3,229

317

298

282

276

Contract
multiplier

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

1

10

10

10

10

Contact

SALES EMEA 

Francesco D’Agostino
T +44-7483-554184
francesco.dagostino@eurex.com

PRODUCT AND BUSINESS 

DEVELOPMENT

Taras Markiv 
T +49-69-211-1 72 62
taras.markiv@eurex.com

Nicolae Raulet 
T +44-20-78 62-7274
nicolae.raulet@eurex.com

Find out more online at

www.eurex.com

Product ID

HMI2

RHM2

SLH2

ASM2

SQN2

MV22

MOH2

ASI2

MTX2

LOR2

GIV2

VAG2

SEJ2

PPX2

ESL2

* As of 30 September 2025
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