

Mini Single Stock Options

Same stocks, same liquidity – just smaller.

Eurex introduces Mini Single Stock Options (Mini SSOs) on leading European equities, enabling investors to optimize capital allocations, fine-tune risk management strategies, and access high-priced stocks with lower notional exposure. These contracts offer the same underlying, transparency, and liquidity as standard options - just with a smaller multiplier for greater flexibility.

PRECISION MEETS FLEXIBILITY

European equity markets feature many high-priced shares, making traditional option contracts capital-intensive for investors. Mini SSOs address this challenge by offering a smaller contract size while maintaining the same transparency and liquidity as standard options. With a reduced multiplier, these instruments enable more precise position sizing, improved capital efficiency, and tactical risk management strategies.

Available on leading European equities such as ASML, Rheinmetall, Hermès, and other high-priced names, Mini SSOs provide an accessible way to trade without compromising on market depth or execution quality. Combined with Eurex's robust T7 trading architecture and broad member network, these contracts deliver the flexibility and efficiency modern investors demand.

What are the key benefits?



Lower notional exposure

Trade options on high-priced European shares such as Rheinmetall or Hermès with significantly reduced notional exposure per contract.



Enhanced capital efficiency

Ideal for fine-tuning risk management or implementing tactical strategies on high-priced stocks, Mini SSOs enable precise position sizing.



Same underlying, smaller multiplier

Benefit from the same transparency and liquidity as standard options, but with a fraction of the contract size.



Contract specifications

Product ID	Exercise style	Name	Underlying ISIN	Bloomberg code	Currency	Spot price*	Contract multiplier
HMI2	American	Hermes International SCA (mini)	FR0000052292	RMS FP Equity <OMON>	EUR	2,081	10
RHM2	American	Rheinmetall AG (mini)	DE0007030009	RHM GY Equity <OMON>	EUR	1,938	10
SLH2	American	Swiss Life Holding AG (mini)	CH0014852781	SLHN SW Equity <OMON>	CHF	855	10
ASM2	American	ASML Holding NV (mini)	NL0010273215	ASML NA Equity <OMON>	EUR	823	10
SQN2	American	Swissquote Group Holding SA (mini)	CH0010675863	SQN SW Equity <OMON>	CHF	545	10
MV22	American	Muenchener Rueck (mini)	DE0008430026	MUV2 GY Equity <OMON>	EUR	546	10
MOH2	American	LVMH (mini)	FR0000121014	MC FP Equity <OMON>	EUR	526	10
ASI2	American	ASM International NV (mini)	NL0000334118	ASM NA Equity <OMON>	EUR	508	10
MTX2	American	MTU Aero Engines AG (mini)	DE000A0D9PT0	MTX GY Equity <OMON>	EUR	387	10
LOR2	American	L'Oreal SA (mini)	FR0000120321	OR FP Equity <OMON>	EUR	368	10
GIV2	American	Givaudan SA (mini)	CH0010645932	GIVN SW Equity <OMON>	CHF	3,229	1
VAG2	American	VAT Group AG (mini)	CH0311864901	VACN SW Equity <OMON>	CHF	317	10
SEJ2	American	Safran SA (mini)	FR0000073272	SAF FP Equity <OMON>	EUR	298	10
PPX2	American	Kering SA (mini)	FR0000121485	KER FP Equity <OMON>	EUR	282	10
ESL2	American	EssilorLuxottica SA (mini)	FR0000121667	EL FP Equity <OMON>	EUR	276	10

* As of 30 September 2025

Contact

SALES EMEA

Francesco D'Agostino
T +44-7483-554184
francesco.dagostino@eurex.com

PRODUCT AND BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT

Taras Markiv
T +49-69-211-1 72 62
taras.markiv@eurex.com

Nicolae Raulet
T +44-20-78 62-72 74
nicolae.raulet@eurex.com



November 2025 | ARBN Number: Eurex Frankfurt AG ARBN 100 999 764

© 2025 by Deutsche Börse AG. Eurex®, the EX® and EC®-Logo are registered trademarks of Deutsche Börse AG. This publication is published for information purposes only and does not constitute investment advice or an offer, solicitation or recommendation to acquire or dispose of any investment or to engage in any other transaction. While reasonable care has been taken in the preparation of this publication neither Eurex Frankfurt AG, nor any of its affiliates make any representation or warranty regarding the information contained herein. Customers should consider the legal and regulatory requirements in the jurisdictions relevant to them before using Eurex® products or services.

Find out more online at

www.eurex.com